
VIU Staff

Institutional Affairs

  

Head of Office
Igor Nash - igor.nash@univiu.org

Assistant
Giovanna Pietrobon - giovanna.pietrobon@univiu.org

Administration

Director
Alessandro Spezzamonte - administration@univiu.org

Assistant

  

Jasmine El Din - jasmine.eldin@univiu.org

  

  

Facilities and Conference Office

  

Head of Office
Igor Nash - logistics@univiu.org 

Assistant

  

Silvia Casalini - conferences@univiu.org
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School of Humanities and Social Sciences - shss@univiu.org

Director - VIU Assistant Dean
Luca Pes - luca.pes@univiu.org

Associate Director
Orla McLaughlin - orla.mclaughlin@univiu.org

Program Coordinator
Cristina Di Gioia - cristina.digioia@univiu.org

  

Program Assistant
Hélène Duci - helene.duci@univiu.org 
Tea Stifanic - tea.stifanic@univiu.org

  

  

Librarian
Elena Bovolenta - elena.bovolenta@univiu.org

TeDIS - tedis@univiu.org

Scientific Director
Prof. Stefano Micelli - stefano.micelli@univiu.org

Executive Director
Lucia Di Gioia - lucia.digioia@univiu.org

Project Controller

  

Matteo Cavalieri - matteo.cavalieri@univiu.org
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TEN  - ten@univiu.org

Scientific Director
Prof. Ignazio Musu - ignazio.musu@univiu.org

Executive Director
Alessandra Fornetti - alessandra.fornetti@univiu.org

Scientific Coordinator
Ilda Mannino - ilda.mannino@univiu.org

Program Coordinator
Elisa Carlotto - elisa.carlotto@univiu.org

  

  

Communications

Orla McLaughlin - orla.mclaughlin@univiu.org

Francesca Zennaro - francesca.zennaro@univiu.org

  

  

Hélène Duci - helene.duci@univiu.org

Network and System Administration - sysadmin@univiu.org

Network Administration
Alessandro De Rossi - alessandro.derossi@univiu.org

Technical Support
Marcello Masiero - marcello.masiero@univiu.org
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